Technical data sheet
ATFN - CONCEALED BEAM HANGER
ATFN - Concealed Beam Hanger page
1/3
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616
Information presented on this document is the exclusive property of Simpson Strong-Tie®
It is valid only when associated with products supplied by Simpson Strong-Tie®

Technical data sheet
ATFN - CONCEALED BEAM HANGER
ATFN - Concealed Beam Hanger page
2/3
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616
Information presented on this document is the exclusive property of Simpson Strong-Tie®
It is valid only when associated with products supplied by Simpson Strong-Tie®
2020-02-01 www.strongtie.co.uk
TECHNICAL DATA
Product Dimensions
Joist Size [mm] Product Dimensions [mm] Header holes Joist holes
Width HeightReferences
Min Min A B t1 t2 Ø5 Ø5
ATF55/110-B 80 140 110 55 5 5 8 11
ATF55/150-B 80 180 150 55 5 5 11 15
ATF55/190-B 80 220 190 55 5 5 14 21
ATF75/150-B 100 180 150 75 5 5 17 22
ATF75/190-B 100 220 190 75 5 5 21 28
Product Capacities
Number of Fasteners
Product characteristic
capacities -